Cash inflows
National Bars's contributions

The Hague Municipality's financial aid

French Bars' contributions
Conseil National des Barreaux
Ordre des Bdtonniers

Barreau de Paris

Projects

Find-A-Lawyer 2

European Training Platform
e-CODEX

Ukraine

Other cash inflows

TOTAL

Cash outflows
Secretariat
Running costs
Communication
Travels & Expenses
Miscellaneous

TOTAL

Difference (inflows-outflows)

Budget 2014 - 2015
European Lawyers Foundation

1/10/2014-31/12/2015

30.500,00
50.000,00
66.666,00

72.706,20

0,00
219.872,20

173.000,00
12.000,00
3.000,00
22.000,00
10.620,00

220.620,00
-747,80

By subcategories

22.222,00
22.222,00
22.222,00

40.967,00

7.739,20
12.500,00
11.500,00



